
SPORT - SYLLABUS #3
Oct. 10-28, 2022

Date Block 3

Monday, Oct. 10 NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, Oct. 11 CATCH UP!!!

Wednesday, Oct. 12 Sports as history project due & in-class reflection
Intro to fandom

Thursday, Oct. 13 The mindset of  a superfan

Friday, Oct. 14 NO CLASS

Monday, Oct. 17 Factors that influence fandom (article)

Tuesday, Oct. 18 Factors that influence fandom (article)
8 factors of  fandom

Wednesday, Oct. 19 CANCELED CLASS

Thursday, Oct. 20 Fan behavior & the power of  the group (podcast)

Friday, Oct. 21 NO CLASS

Monday, Oct. 24 Sports rivalries & fandom
Fandom project

Tuesday, Oct. 25 Work on fandom project

Wednesday, Oct. 26 Work on fandom project

Thursday, Oct. 27 Fandom project due
Intro to mascots - where do you stand?

Friday, Oct. 28 NO CLASS


